Date
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22, 2023

Apr 27,2023
Apr 27, 2023
Apr 27,2023

Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023

May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023
May 04, 2023

May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023
May 06, 2023

May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023
May 11, 2023

May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023
May 18, 2023

May 25, 2023
May 25, 2023
May 25, 2023

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu

Sat
Sat
Sat

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Thu
Thu
Thu

Time
9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM

5:00PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM

5:00PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

9:00AM
10:15AM
11:30AM

5:00PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

5:00PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

5:00PM
6:15PM
7:30PM

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 10 & Under Girls Fast Pitch Softball League Schedule

Location = Game

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

1
1
1

Home
Brookhaven Lions Club
Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
Johnny Smith Photography

Brookhaven Lions Club
Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
Team Title

Magnolia Electric
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency

Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Magnolia Electric
Team Title

Johnny Smith Photography
Brookhaven Lions Club
Magnolia Electric

Team Title
Johnny Smith Photography
Magnolia Electric

Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
Brookhaven Lions Club
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling

Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Johnny Smith Photography
Brookhaven Lions Club

Visitor
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Team Title
Magnolia Electric

Johnny Smith Photography
Magnolia Electric
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling

Team Title
Johnny Smith Photography
Bank of Franklin

Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
Brookhaven Lions Club
Johnny Smith Photography

Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
Team Title
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling

Brookhaven Lions Club
Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency

Johnny Smith Photography
Magnolia Electric
Team Title

Magnolia Electric
Team Title
Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency

Games will be played at Hansel King Sportsplex



