Brookhaven Recreation Department 2023 10 & Under Girls Fast Pitch Softball League Schedule

Date	Day	Time	Location	Game	Home	Visitor
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 1	1	Brookhaven Lions Club	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	10:15AM	Field 1	1	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency	Team Title
Apr 22, 2023	Sat	11:30AM	Field 1	1	Johnny Smith Photography	Magnolia Electric
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 1	2	Brookhaven Lions Club	Johnny Smith Photography
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	6:15PM	Field 1	2	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency	Magnolia Electric
Apr 27, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 1	2	Team Title	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 1	3	Magnolia Electric	Team Title
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	10:15AM	Field 1	3	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling	Johnny Smith Photography
Apr 29, 2023	Sat	11:30AM	Field 1	3	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency	Bank of Franklin
May 04, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 1	4	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
May 04, 2023	Thu	6:15PM	Field 1	4	Magnolia Electric	Brookhaven Lions Club
May 04, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 1	4	Team Title	Johnny Smith Photography
May 06, 2023	Sat	9:00AM	Field 1	5	Johnny Smith Photography	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
May 06, 2023		10:15AM	Field 1	5	Brookhaven Lions Club	Team Title
May 06, 2023		11:30AM	Field 1	5	Magnolia Electric	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
Willy 00, 2023	Dat	11.3071111	Ticia i		Wagnona Electre	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
May 11, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 1	6	Team Title	Brookhaven Lions Club
May 11, 2023	Thu	6:15PM	Field 1	6	Johnny Smith Photography	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling
May 11, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 1	6	Magnolia Electric	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency
May 18, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 1	7	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency	Johnny Smith Photography
May 18, 2023	Thu	6:15PM	Field 1	7	Brookhaven Lions Club	Magnolia Electric
May 18, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 1	7	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling	Team Title
May 25, 2023	Thu	5:00PM	Field 1	8	Ole Brook Heating and Cooling	Magnolia Electric
May 25, 2023	Thu	6:15PM	Field 1	8	Johnny Smith Photography	Team Title
May 25, 2023	Thu	7:30PM	Field 1	8	Brookhaven Lions Club	Shelter Insurance Mary Cook Agency

Games will be played at Hansel King Sportsplex